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Mar.
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Mar.

Apr.
Apr.

May
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May
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23

26
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27
11
17
23
25
29
30

6
9
17
20

25

May 31

June

June
June

June

June
July
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13

17
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NATIONAL DAYS

Haiti
Luxembourg

Australia
India

Dominican
Republic
Denmark

Ireland
Pakistan
Greece
Japan

Netherlands

Israel
Czechoslovakia

Norway
Cuba

Argentina

Union of South
Africa

Italy

Portugal
United Kingdom

Iceland

Egypt
Canada

Independence (1804)

Birthday of Her Royal
Highness The Grand
Duchess (1896)

National Holiday

Proclamation of the Repub-
lic (1950)

Independence (1844)

Birthday of His Majesty
King Frederik IX (1899)

St. Patrick (461)

Republic Day

Independence (1821)

Birthday of His Majesty
the Emperor

Birthday of Her Majesty
Queen Juliana (1909)

Independence Day (1948)

National Day (1945)

Constitution (1814)

Inauguration of the Repub-
lic (1902)

May Revolution (1810)

Union (1910)

Foundation of the Republic
(1946)

Day of Portugal

Birthday of Her Majesty
Queen Elizabeth II

Proclamation of the Repub-
lic (1944)

National Day

Confederation (1867)
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