NATIONAL DAYS

Jan.	79	Haiti	Independence (1804)
	23	Luxembourg	Birthday of Her Royal Highness The Grand Duchess (1896)
Jan.	26	Australia	National Holiday
Jan.	26	India strongebul	Proclamation of the Repub- lic (1950)
Feb.	27	Dominican Republic	Independence (1844)
Mar.	11	Denmark	Birthday of His Majesty King Frederik IX (1899)
Mar.	17	Ireland	St. Patrick (461)
Mar.	23	Pakistan	Republic Day
Mar.	25	Greece	Independence (1821)
Apr.	29	Japan	Birthday of His Majesty the Emperor
Apr.	30	Netherlands	Birthday of Her Majesty Queen Juliana (1909)
May	6	Israel	Independence Day (1948)
May	9	Czechoslovakia	National Day (1945)
May	17	Norway	Constitution (1814)
May	20	Cuba	Inauguration of the Repub- lic (1902)
May	25	Argentina	May Revolution (1810)
May		Union of South Africa	Union (1910)
June	2	Italy	Foundation of the Republic (1946)
June	10	Portugal	Day of Portugal
June	13	United Kingdom	Birthday of Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II
June	17	Iceland	Proclamation of the Repub- lic (1944)
June	18	Egypt	National Day
July		Canada	Confederation (1867)